
GRANT COMMITTEE ROTARIAN EMAIL PHONE ROLE
Jamie Blanton YES jblanton@cpch.org CPCH Liason
Andy Eads YES andy.eads@dentoncounty.com
David Eiland YES eilandconstruction08@gmail.com (817) 988-4526 Constrution Lead
Donna Hernandez YES donnahernandezlaw@gmail.com (214) 673-8551
Jim Moll YES

VOLUNTEERS
Robert Bird YES robert@birdadvocacy.com
Brandi Bird YES brandi@birdadvocacy.com
Grayson Bird
Kinsley Bird
Charla Brown YES charla.brown@verizon.net
Shelly Dodge YES sdodge@nextfinancial.com
Bobby Dollack YES bdollak@mcadamsco.com
Sandi Draper YES sdraper@alphagraphics.com
Shelli Gomes YES shelligomes1@gmail.com (940) 367-6852
Doug Johnson YES contact@argosfinancialsplus.com
Ray King YES ray@theprocoach.com
Tina Malmberg YES
Brad Malmberg
John Martin YES jmartin9447@yahoo.com
Carolyn Moll jmsmoll@gmail.com
Brian Pardue YES brianpardue@me.com
Brit Stock YES brit.stock@gmail.com
Bruce Schultes YES schultes1@gmail.com
Shane Summers shane@digitalshane.com
Brian White YES brian@bluefuserealty.com
Cody White
Dylan White
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